CATALOG
CIVIL CONSTRUCTION SITE SUPPLIES
WHOLESALE PRODUCTS
Construction Fencing 	 pg. 4-7
Solutions
Commercial Grade Silt Fence
Preassembled Silt Fence
DOT Grade Silt Fence

			    mesh
Oval: Medium weight, flat laminar design
Diamond: Heavy weight, dimensional
Unit Size: 4’ x 100’
Additional Details: Good for
construction warning barricade, sporting
events, ski areas
BARRIER FENCE
Safety/Barrier Fence
Fabric Weight (g) Fabric Height
(in)
Unit Length
(ft) Product SKU
Safety Perimeter
Fence
Orange Fabric 48 1000’ TF-SPF-48X1000
Orange Staked 36” 100’ TF-SPF-36-100-11-5B
Barrier Fence
Oval Orange 48 100’ FENCE-S4X100-8
Diamond Orange 48 100’ FENCE-S4X100-D
Steel T-Post

S LA
N
D
SCA
PE FA
BRICS
FABRIC
WEIGHT (OZ.)
ROLL WIDTH
(FT)
ROLL LENGTH
(FT) UNITS/PALLET PRODUCT SKU
NONWOVEN
GEOTEXTILES
4 OZ.
3 360 20 TF-4NW-3X360
4 360 20 TF-4NW-4X360
6 360 16 TF-4NW-6X360
7.5 360 16 TF-4NW-7.5X360
12 360 Loose Rolls TF-4NW-12X360*
15 300 Loose Rolls TF-4NW-15X300*
6 OZ.
12 360 Loose Rolls TF-6NW-12X360*
15 360 Loose Rolls TF-6NW-15X360*
8 OZ.
12 360 Loose Rolls TF-8NW-12X360*
15 360 Loose Rolls TF-8NW-15X360*
10 OZ.
12 360 Loose Rolls TF-10NW-12X360
15 300 Loose Rolls TF-10NW-15X300
12 OZ.
12 360 Loose Rolls TF-12NW-12X360
15 300 Loose Rolls TF-12NW-15X300
16 OZ.
12 360 Loose Rolls TF-16NW-12X360
15 300 Loose Rolls TF-16NW-15X300
GROUND
COVER
FABRICS
(Woven)
3 OZ.
3 300 49 TF-GC3-3X300
4 300 56 TF-GC3-4X300
6 300 64 TF-GC3-6X300
10 300 Loose Rolls TF-GC3-10X300
12 300 Loose Rolls TF-GC3-12X300
15 300 Loose Rolls TF-GC3-15X300
NEEDLE
PUNCHED
GROUND
COVER
FABRICS
5 OZ.
3 250 30 TF-GCNP5-3X250
4 250 30 TF-GCNP5-4X250
5 250 25 TF-GCNP5-5X250
6 250 25 TF-GCNP5-6X250
8 250 20 TF-GCNP5-8X250
12 250 Loose Rolls TF-GCNP5-12X250
*Available in DOT/NTPEP approved and contractor grade
FABRIC
Application ROLL WIDTH (FT) ROLL LENGTH (FT) PRODUCT SKU
WOVEN
 GEOTEXTILES
Separation 15 300 TF-200S-T-15X300*
Separation 15 300 TF-315S-T-15X300*
Stabilization 12.5 432 TF-200W-12.5X432
Stabilization 15 300 TF-270W-15X300
Stabilization 15 300 TD-300W-15X300
Stabilization 15 300 TF-320W-T-15X300*
Stabilization 15 300 TF-370W-T-15X300*
Stabilization 15 300 TF-570W-T-15X300*
Filtration 15 300 TF-402F-T-15X300*
Filtration 15 300 TF-404F-T-15X300*
Filtration 15 300 TF-700F-T-15X300*
Reinforcement 15 300 TF-1084R-T-15X300*
Mechanical Properties Hydraulic Properties
MARV Property
Wide-width
Tensile Strength
@Ultimate
Wide-width
Tensile Strength
@ 5% strain
Trapezoidal Tear Water Flow Rate Permittivity
Apparent
Opening Size
(AOS)
Test Method ASTM D4595 ASTM D4595 ASTM D4533 ASTM D4491 ASTM D4491 ASTM D4751
Unit PSF (kN/m) PSF (kN/m) lbs (kN) gal/min/ft2 sec-1 US Sieve (mm)
TF-200W 200 x 200 -- 75 x 75 5 0.05 40 (0.425)
TF-300W 315 x 315 -- 113 x 113 7 0.08 40 (0.425)
TF-320W 2640 x 2640
(38.5 x 38.5) -- 160 x 125
 (712 x 556) -- 0.5 40 (0.425)

N
TR
O
L SED
IM
EN
T CO
N
TRO
L
Sediment Retention Fiber Rolls
SKU Log Dimensions
(Diameter x Length) Logs/Bundle
Straw Wattles
9 IN
ST-9X10 9” X 10’ 28
ST-9X20 9” X 20’ 14
ST-9X25 9” X 25’ 14
12 IN
ST-12X10 12” X 10’ 20
ST-12X20 12” X 20’ 10
20 IN
ST-20X10 20” X 10’ 14
ST-20X20 20” X 20’ 7
Coir Logs 7 lb Density, Coir
Net COIR LOG 12X10 12” x 10’ 20
Coir Logs
USA MADE

COIR-P-12X12 12” x 12’ 16
COIR-P-16X12 16” x 12’ 9
COIR-P-20X12 20” x 12’ 4/6
WattleFence Biodegradable
Fence
WF-9X100 9” x 100’ 16
WF-12X100 12” x 100’ 16
WF-18X100 18” x 100’ 16
Sediment Retention Fabric Products
Grade SKU Dimensions
(Width x Length) Units/Bundle
Dewatering Bags
8 OZ
TF-DB8-5X6 5’ x 6’ 180
TF-DB8-6X9 6’ x 9’ TBD
TF-DB8-7.5X8 7.5’ x 8’ 100
TF-DB8-10X10 10’ x 10’ 60
10 OZ
TF-DB10-10X15 10’ x 15’ 45
TF-DB10-15X15 15’ x 15’ 25
TF-DB10-15X30 15’ x 30’ 15
TF-DB10-30X30 30’ x 30’ 7
Silt Sack
HI-FLOW
TF-SSHF-2X2X3 2’ x 2’ x 3’ 500
TF-SSHF-2X3X3 2’ x 3’ x 3’ 500